
Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

5

1

7

4

2

3

6

10

9

8

RUOSI Francesco

LAURENZANO Michael

VITALI Tommaso

FERRO Simon

ZANETTI Jacopo

GEROLA Raffaele

FAGIOLI Maurizio

ZANCHIN Alessandro

RICCI Edoardo

COLONNI Nicholas pers

Novesi A.S.D.

Brixia

S.P.S.D.Traghetto

River Club Padova Asd

Parcarello A.P.S.D.

Team 2000 A.P.D.

Team 2000 A.P.D.

Pescatori Padovani Asd

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D.

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D.

(Maver)

(Trabucco)

(L.S.E.  Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Simac Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(MO)

(BS)

(LC)

(PD)

(MN)

(MN)

(MN)

(PD)

(TR)

(PG)

1,390

870

820

770

630

510

250

190

180

60

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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Posto
Gara

Concorrente Società Sponsor Prov. Peso
(gr.)

Piazz.
Eff.

Note

5

3

7

4

2

6

10

9

1

8

RUOSI Francesco

FIORELLI Filippo

VITALI Tommaso

FERRO Simon

CARAZZI Lorenzo

FAGIOLI Maurizio

ZANCHIN Alessandro

RICCI Edoardo

STEFANI Marco

COLONNI Nicholas pers

Novesi A.S.D.

Mondolfo G.P.S.  - Tubertini

S.P.S.D.Traghetto

River Club Padova Asd

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D.

Team 2000 A.P.D.

Pescatori Padovani Asd

Pro Fish Il Ritrovo Tubertini A.S.D.

Bastiglia S.P.S.

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D.

(Maver)

(Tubertini)

(L.S.E.  Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(Colmic)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Tubertini)

(Colmic)

(MO)

(PU)

(LC)

(PD)

(PG)

(MN)

(PD)

(TR)

(MO)

(PG)

1,390

1,270

820

770

380

250

190

180

80

60

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

T

T

T

T

T

T

T
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